ESPORTE CLUBE PIRACICABING DE ALTOMOBILISMO
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3° FESTIVAL FORMULA VEE

FORMULA VEE 3° FESTIVAL

TL 6

Practice started at 14:12:03

Autédromo ECPA (Piracicaba) 2,100 km
23/06/2019 14:00 .

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Gap S1 S2 S3 Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Gap S1 S2 S3
(37) VINICIUS
1 14:14:32.968 1:17.100 35.552 25.179 16.369
2 14:15:50.409 1:17.441 +0.341 35.252 25.563 16.626
3 14:17:06.718 1:16.309 -1.132 35.342 24.638 16.329
4 14:18:23.109 1:16.391 +0.082 35.147 25.036 16.208
5 14:19:40.001 1:16.892 +0.501 35.449 25.141 16.302
6 14:20:57.452 1:17.451 +0.559 36.042 25.228 16.181
7 14:22:15.236 1:17.784 +0.333 36.426 25.017 16.341
8 14:23:31.207 1:15.971 -1.813 34.674 24.911 16.386
9 14:24:47.365 1:16.158 +0.187 35.059 24.784 16.315
10 14:26:04.133 1:16.768 +0.610 35.143 25.306 16.319
11 14:27:20.170 1:16.037 -0.731 34.953 24.898 16.186
12 14:28:35.944 1:15.774 -0.263 34.893 24.855 16.026
13 14:29:52.224 1:16.280 +0.506 34.762 25.373 16.145
14 14:31:07.771 1:15.547 -0.733 34.929 24518 16.100
15 14:32:26.010 1:18.239 +2.692 35.413 25.539 17.287
(28) GERSON
1 14:19:36.983 1:20.024 37.747 25.785 16.492
2 14:20:56.029 1:19.046 -0.978 36.766 26.029 16.251
3 14:22:17.102 1:21.073 +2.027 38.657 25.891 16.525
4 14:23:35.052 1:17.950 -3.123 35.737 25.557 16.656
5 14:24:52.569 1:17.517 -0.433 35.542 25.534 16.441
6 14:26:10.282 1:17.713 +0.196 35.754 25.615 16.344
7 14:27:27.676 1:17.394 -0.319 35.674 25.467 16.253
8 14:28:43.466 1:15.790 -1.604 34.324 25.269 16.197
9 14:30:07.260 1:23.794 +8.004 38.575 28.983 16.236
10 14:31:25.287 1:18.027 -5.767 35.276 26.414 16.337
11 14:32:42.155 1:16.868 -1.159 35.277 25.196 16.395
(17) EDERSON
1 14:17:16.238 1:17.507 35.212 25.871 16.424
2 14:18:43.533 1:27.295 +9.788 35.901 25.498 25.896
3 14:20:02.368 1:18.835 -8.460 35.983 26.265 16.587
4 14:21:20.011 1:17.643 -1.192 35.817 25.424 16.402
5 14:22:37.758 1:17.747 +0.104 35.598 25.870 16.279
6 14:23:54.706 1:16.948 -0.799 35.311 25.480 16.157
7 14:25:11.169 1:16.463 -0.485 34.965 25.200 16.298
8 14:26:27.097 1:15.928 -0.535 34.418 25.276 16.234
9 14:27:43.843 1:16.746 +0.818 34.656 26.008 16.082
10 14:31:54.204 4:10.361 +2:53.615  35.021
11 14:33:18.042 1:23.838 -2:146.523  37.998
(18) WEIDNER
1 14:18:52.159 1:16.711 35.137 25.295 16.279
2 14:20:10.430 1:18.271 +1.560 35.520 26.168 16.583
3 14:21:28.764 1:18.334 +0.063 36.496 25.412 16.426
4 14:22:46.986 1:18.222 -0.112 35.954 25.695 16.573
5 14:24:04.689 1:17.703 -0.519 35.686 25.713 16.304
6 14:25:22.667 1:17.978 +0.275 35.105 26.242 16.631
7 14:26:39.898 1:17.231 -0.747 35.219 25.706 16.306
8 14:27:56.778 1:16.880 -0.351 35.297 25.327 16.256
9 14:29:17.026 1:20.248 +3.368 35.659 28.045 16.544
10 14:30:36.968 1:19.942 -0.306 36.171 27.314 16.457
11 14:31:57.789 1:20.821 +0.879 35.189 29.041 16.591
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